

August 13, 2019

We are pleased to announce our 25th Annual Lifetime Achievement Award honorees:

Gerald D. Hines and Hines Midwest

The ULI Chicago Lifetime Achievement Award was established to recognize leaders in Chicago real estate whose industry contributions, as well as civic, charitable and philanthropic endeavors, exemplify the spirit and mission of ULI. We invite you to join us and reserve a table for the 25th annual event honoring Gerald D. Hines, to be held at the Ritz-Carlton Chicago Thursday, October 3, 2019.

Gerald Hines founded his namesake firm in Houston in 1957 and pioneered quality architecture as a new business model in commercial real estate. Since inception, the Hines firm has steadily grown into a global powerhouse in real estate investment, development and management. Hines Midwest was established in Chicago in 1984 and currently has 707 employees and more than \$23 billion in assets under management.

Gerald Hines will join a highly regarded list of past ULI Chicago Lifetime Achievement Award recipients including the late Marshall Bennett, the late Bernie Weisbourd, the late Charles Shaw, the late Richard Brown, Lester Crown, the late William Alter, Ed and the late Ken James, the late Matthew Bucksbaum, Richard Stein, the late Stuart Scott, Douglas Crocker, Robert Wislow, Norman R. Bobins, Richard A. Hanson, James R. Loewenberg, John S. Gates, Jr., John A. Buck, Eugene Golub, Penny Pritzker, Neil G. Bluhm, Lynn Thurber, James A. McShane, former Mayor Richard M. Daley and Thomas S. Ricketts.

We are pleased to add Mr. Hines to this distinguished list and hope you will join us in celebrating our 25th year and honoring Mr. Hines and the Hines Midwest team at the Award Dinner. To reserve your table, please return a completed response form to ULI Chicago before Friday, August 30, 2019.

The proceeds from the Lifetime event support the outreach initiatives and community work coordinated by ULI Chicago with the assistance of its members and local leadership. We greatly appreciated your help in making this special celebration an unqualified success.

Sincerely,

Jeffrey C. Hines *President & CEO* Hines C. Kevin Shannahan CEO, U.S. Midwest & Southeast Regions, Canada & South America Hines



25th Annual Lifetime Achievement Award Honoring Gerald D. Hines & Hines Midwest

October 3, 2019

Cocktails: 5:30 pm | Dinner/Award Presentation: 6:30 pm *at* The Ritz-Carlton Chicago

Host Committee Reply Form

Yes, I will join the Host Committee for the 2019 ULI Chicago Lifetime Achievement Award (Please choose a level. All levels include a table of 10 at the event, unless otherwise specified. Please provide the name & company of the ten (10) guests who will be sitting at your table.)

 Patron (Two tables of 10	\$50,000 at the Lifetime Achievement Award Dinner.)
 Benefactor	\$25,000
 Sustainer	\$12,500
 Contributor	\$ 7,500

No, I cannot join the Host Committee, but I will attend the Award dinner and request _____ reservations at \$700 each.

(Please note, this year there are a LIMITED number of individual tickets available.)

No, I cannot join the Host Committee or attend the Award dinner but have enclosed a donation to support ULI Chicago's community outreach work.

Name:					
Company:					
(as you wish it to appear on all printed materials)					
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Email:				

We must receive your response by Friday, August 30, 2019 in order to reserve space for your listing as a member of the Host Committee. All checks should be made payable to ULI Chicago (Fein #530159845) and sent to:

Cindy McSherry ULI Chicago, 1700 West Irving Park Road, Suite 208, Chicago, IL 60613 Phone: 773-549-4972 Fax: 773-472-3076 Email: chicago@uli.org

The Urban Land Institute is a 501-c3 non-profit, non-partisan research and educational institute whose mission is to provide leadership in the responsible use of land and in creating and sustaining thriving communities worldwide. ULI Chicago, with a membership of over 1,500 real estate related professionals, continues to develop its role as the organization that civic and community leaders turn to for guidance in land use matters. With your assistance, these efforts will continue to grow and expand.